
Precinct # Active Reg 
Voters

Total Turnout for 
both primaries 

Turnout 
Election Day 
Turnout %

Alyia Smith 
Parker Gaskins

Amy B. 
Jackson

Steven B. 
Peterson 

Under Votes Over Votes R. Kirk McPike
James C. 

“Jimmy” Lewis 
Jr.

Abdel S. 
Elnoubi

Sarah R. 
Bagley

Canek Aguirre
Jesse D. 

O’Connell
Kevin J. Harris

John Taylor 
Chapman

Jonathan P. 
Huskey

Jacinta E. 
Greene

Charlotte A. 
Scherer

Under Votes Over Votes

101 - Old Town North 3,487 337 282 8.09% 161 79 37 4 0 130 110 88 152 108 101 120 144 71 136 121 405 0

102 - City Hall 2,985 399 358 11.99% 117 129 105 7 0 115 118 137 139 116 108 83 178 115 108 215 716 0

103 - Lyles Crouch 3,694 467 417 11.29% 203 135 72 7 0 192 160 199 213 154 128 126 207 133 179 220 591 0

104 - Durant Center 2,976 376 350 11.76% 219 84 42 4 0 183 120 146 193 162 141 130 227 94 163 135 400 0

105 - Lee Center 2,743 277 244 8.90% 158 59 24 3 0 125 96 113 145 112 87 93 158 56 115 91 273 0

106 - Cora Kelly 4,165 519 492 11.81% 359 91 41 0 0 266 148 230 298 255 221 238 266 109 294 173 448 0

107 - Mt. Vernon 4,212 957 921 21.87% 642 200 73 6 0 532 276 439 533 434 502 346 502 284 413 272 993 0

108 - G.W. School 4,107 781 732 17.82% 495 169 59 9 0 411 229 351 411 344 321 262 387 212 355 272 837 0

109 - Fire Dept HQ 2,572 378 336 13.06% 198 104 34 0 0 157 119 142 185 159 121 113 191 92 173 148 416 0

110 - Charles Houston 4,174 420 386 9.25% 263 75 45 3 0 206 156 150 251 196 139 193 229 95 180 143 378 0

111 - Potomac Yard 1,860 209 190 10.22% 104 55 26 5 0 87 72 80 90 64 64 83 78 69 89 73 291 0

201 - Brooks 2,497 646 622 24.91% 372 174 68 8 0 340 198 348 325 259 271 275 346 190 245 251 684 0

202- George Mason 2,912 688 629 21.60% 286 229 107 6 0 248 222 284 265 216 244 203 297 256 210 320 1003 0

203 - Charles Barrett 2,727 429 394 14.45% 220 136 36 2 0 215 139 213 225 185 134 139 229 106 190 175 414 0

204 - B. Sacrament 2,993 662 601 20.08% 344 198 53 6 0 285 175 312 288 244 218 221 330 171 260 292 810 0

205- MacArthur School 3,840 605 539 14.04% 263 210 59 7 0 213 189 229 248 208 175 185 287 174 198 312 816 0

206 - Alexandria City HS 3,126 387 353 11.29% 159 145 46 3 0 141 152 142 169 131 130 120 189 104 138 188 514 0

207- Beth El 3,925 547 488 12.43% 243 188 56 1 0 220 152 212 219 173 169 184 253 147 238 244 717 0

208 - NOVA Arts Center 2,818 155 134 4.76% 108 22 3 1 0 67 48 62 85 62 38 60 75 19 70 49 169 0

209 - Polk School 4,031 507 456 11.31% 274 147 33 1 0 224 164 267 223 183 170 145 251 125 185 193 600 0

210-FT Day 2,192 132 116 5.29% 77 27 11 1 0 65 46 51 81 62 41 49 74 28 53 42 104 0

211- AlexRenew 3,242 259 218 6.72% 131 64 22 0 0 107 74 89 139 103 70 78 106 53 123 94 266 0

212- The View 1,787 229 198 11.08% 103 69 24 2 0 92 65 96 130 97 82 67 114 51 92 94 208 0

302-Patrick Henry 3,205 231 206 6.43% 145 55 4 2 0 113 81 107 122 91 65 88 123 34 98 83 231 0

303- Beatley Library 3,068 275 245 7.99% 157 67 16 3 0 109 123 108 132 113 77 91 134 52 118 91 310 0

304-Tucker School 3,748 224 205 5.47% 168 25 12 0 0 96 74 128 122 108 80 86 145 30 108 61 192 0

305- John Adams 2,972 185 162 5.45% 100 43 19 0 0 83 52 96 103 89 51 66 87 39 65 73 168 0

306- William Ramsay 2,772 176 160 5.77% 95 40 24 1 0 81 73 67 90 72 57 68 93 51 80 75 153 0

307- Tucker West 3,447 331 278 8.06% 184 65 25 4 0 129 88 192 161 138 100 102 177 40 138 101 302 0

308- Cameron Station 3,603 694 600 16.65% 462 96 38 4 0 287 229 308 345 260 225 213 326 100 261 239 807 0

309 - Olympus Condo 2,455 168 146 5.95% 87 42 16 1 0 73 59 85 98 67 47 49 88 31 86 61 132 0
310 - Del Pepper Center 2,649 146 126 4.76% 95 20 11 0 0 58 49 63 80 61 54 63 69 23 66 39 131 0

400 - Absentee (AB) 3,096           1,771           1,029              261 33 2           1,685           1,130           1,500           1,880           1,621           1,176           1,113           1,840              754           1,422           1,305 3138 2

400- Absentee (EV) 3,910           2,168           1,241              469 32 0           2,036           1,520           1,914           2,204           1,867           1,585           1,393           2,382           1,054           1,495           1,580 4430 0

400 - Absentee (PE) 423              275              109                 29 10 0              247              129              229              273              212              159              168              241              137              186              175 376 1
Provisional 160 97 36 21 6 0 70 45 64 101 67 54 44 77 28 68 62 280 0

       100,984           19,173 18.99%         11,303           5,657           2,021              182                   2           9,688           6,880           9,241         10,718           8,793           7,405           7,057         10,900           5,127           8,398           8,062         22,703                   3 
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Precinct Turnout 
Election Day 
Turnout % 

Hung Cao
Edward C. “Eddie” 

Garcia Jr.
Jonathan W. 

Emord
C.L. “Chuck” 

Smith, Jr.
Scott Thomas 

Parkinson
Under Votes Over Votes

101 - Old Town North 55 1.58% 36 6 2 4 7 0 0

102 - City Hall 41 1.37% 25 5 1 3 7 0 0

103 - Lyles Crouch 50 1.35% 37 2 4 3 3 0 0

104 - Durant Center 26 0.87% 19 4 0 2 1 0 0

105 - Lee Center 33 1.20% 17 2 4 2 8 0 0

106 - Cora Kelly 27 0.65% 17 3 2 2 3 0 0

107 - Mt. Vernon 36 0.85% 23 7 1 3 2 0 0

108 - G.W. School 49 1.19% 33 4 0 5 7 0 0

109 - Fire Dept HQ 42 1.63% 31 5 0 2 4 0 0

110 - Charles Houston 34 0.81% 22 5 1 1 5 0 0

111 - Potomac Yard 19 1.02% 10 2 1 2 4 0 0

201 - Brooks 24 0.96% 17 3 2 1 1 0 0

202- George Mason 59 2.03% 42 8 3 3 3 0 0

203 - Charles Barrett 35 1.28% 23 4 2 0 6 0 0

204 - B. Sacrament 61 2.04% 44 4 2 2 9 0 0

205- MacArthur School 66 1.72% 43 7 1 5 10 0 0

206 - Alexandria City HS 34 1.09% 25 2 1 2 4 0 0

207- Beth El 59 1.50% 43 5 4 2 5 0 0

208 - NOVA Arts Center 21 0.75% 11 7 1 0 2 0 0

209 - Polk School 51 1.27% 34 8 2 2 5 0 0

210-FT Day 16 0.73% 11 2 1 1 1 0 0

211- AlexRenew 41 1.26% 25 4 2 6 4 0 0

212- The View 31 1.73% 18 4 4 2 3 0 0

302-Patrick Henry 25 0.78% 4 6 3 1 11 0 0

303- Beatley Library 30 0.98% 18 3 1 1 7 0 0

304-Tucker School 19 0.51% 10 5 2 0 2 0 0

305- John Adams 23 0.77% 10 2 3 1 7 0 0

306- William Ramsay 16 0.58% 11 4 0 1 0 0 0

307- Tucker West 53 1.54% 21 7 10 4 11 0 0

308- Cameron Station 94 2.61% 57 13 4 8 12 0 0

309 - Olympus Condo 22 0.90% 6 5 3 5 3 0 0
310 - Del Pepper Center 20 0.76% 6 4 4 1 5 0 0

400 - Absentee (AB) 409                243                   62                   27 26 47 1 3

400- Absentee (EV) 222                130                   27                   19 14 32 0 0

400 - Absentee (PE) 34                   15                     7                     3 4 5 0 0
Provisional 16 10 1 2 0 0 0 0

            1,893 1.87%             1,147                249                122                121                246                     1                     3 
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